
TRIP SUMMARY
By Stop Time

05/21/2025

43 - RMS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

19

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:25 am 1

2002 NE COUNTY LINE RD6:29 am 2

N 22ND STREET TER & SHAMROCK LN6:30 am 3

NE COUNTY LINE RD & SHAMROCK LN6:32 am 4

CAMBRIDGE ST & CROYDON ST6:35 am 5

MAYFAIR DR & RIPLEY ST6:37 am 6

BLACKWELL RD & PERSHING RD6:39 am 7

N CARRIAGE DR & NORTHRIDGE DR6:43 am 8

38 NORTHRIDGE DR6:45 am 9

N 29TH TER & W HAVERILL ST6:48 am 10

E HIGHLAND AVE & N 2ND ST6:58 am 11

DEWEY AVE & W HIGHLAND AVE6:59 am 12

DEWEY AVE & W DOLMAN ST (RMS ONLY)7:00 am 13

E MARKET ST & N 3RD ST (RMS ONLY)7:02 am 14

E ROSINE ST & N 2ND ST7:04 am 15

MIDDLETON ST & SAVANNAH AVE7:05 am 16

SAVANNAH AVE & WOODSON ST7:07 am 17

INDEPENDENCE AVE & N 7TH ST (RMS ONLY)7:09 am 18

LINDERBERGH CROSSWALK (RMS ONLY)7:11 am 19

ROBIDOUX MIDDLE SCHOOL (3000)7:15 am 20

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT7:17 am 21

41 - RMS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

61

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:36 am 1

5TH AVE & N 12TH ST6:42 am 2

BEATTIE ST & N 18TH ST6:45 am 3

GRAND AVE & N 13TH ST (RMS ONLY)6:47 am 4

LINCOLN ST & N 10TH ST (RMS ONLY)6:50 am 5

LINCOLN ST & N 7TH ST (RMS ONLY)6:51 am 6

CORBY ST & N 10TH ST6:53 am 7

N 13TH ST & RIDENBAUGH ST6:54 am 8

JULES ST & N 8TH ST6:57 am 9

FRANCIS ST & N 4TH ST6:59 am 10

LOCUST ST & S 14TH ST7:02 am 11

ANGELIQUE ST & S 12TH ST7:04 am 12

ROBIDOUX MIDDLE SCHOOL (3000)7:15 am 13

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT7:17 am 14

Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000  Page 1 of 1


